

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION			
BID LETTING- PROJECT #: DECD-0029(28)B			
RANK	CONTRACT.	SURETY	AMOUNT OF BID
4	L&T Constructi	Fidilety & Depc	2,155,331.04
11	Ausbern Constr	I.C.W.	2,555,261.75
2	Chancellor Bro	SAFECO	2,079,718.70
5	Century Constr	Cashiers Check	2,174,088.01
3	Eutaw Construc	Travelers Casua	2,086,560.93
7	Hill Brothers	Liberty Mutual	2,288,848.80
8	Joe McGee Cons	SAFECO	2,460,407.31
9	Phillips Contr	Fidilety & Depc	2,502,460.97
6	Rutledge Contr	Travelers Casua	2,235,006.99
10	TLSL, Inc.	Travelers Casua	2,553,594.76
1	WG Constructic	Liberty Mutual	1,952,798.82
12			99,999,999.00

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, Surety and Amount of Bid. As bids are opened, the computer will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The default bid will be 9,999,999 in order to rank the projects in proper order. If the contractor is disqualified due to omissions or errors in the bid, then enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for that contractor. When finished entering bids hit Ctrl-e to get to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the above portion hit Ctrl-g from the Bidtab portion.

Office of State Aid Road- DECD-0029(28)B			***Low Bid***				
Itawamba County			Preliminary		1,952,798.820	2,079,718.70	
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland			Unit	Extended	WG Construction, Co., Inc.	Chancellor Brothers	
18-Jul-2008					Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.	SAFECO	
ROADWAY							
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	50,000.000	50,000.00	50,000.000	50,000.00	27,000.000
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	30,000.000	30,000.00	40,000.000	40,000.00	126,000.000
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF A	1930.000 SY	5.000	9,650.00	7.500	14,475.00	3.250
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF P	80.000 LF	10.000	800.00	20.000	1,600.00	10.850
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	99097.000 CY	3.000	297,291.00	2.850	282,426.45	2.750
S-203-H	EXCESS EXCAV	23811.000 CY	5.000	119,055.00	2.000	47,622.00	1.700
S-304-A	GRANULAR MAT	2881.000 CY	22.000	63,382.00	18.000	51,858.00	15.250
S-304-D	CRUSHED STON	21325.000 TON	32.000	682,400.00	20.000	426,500.00	23.500
S-307-C	SOIL-LIME-WAT	23702.000 SY	3.500	82,957.00	2.000	47,404.00	2.100
S-307-D	LIME (5%)	631.000 TON	110.000	69,410.00	150.000	94,650.00	158.000
S-310-D	MIXING, SHAPIN	22853.000 SY	1.500	34,279.50	1.000	22,853.00	1.050
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	3003.000 TON	70.000	210,210.00	80.000	240,240.00	83.000
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	4220.000 TON	70.000	295,400.00	74.500	314,390.00	77.000
S-408-A	ASPHALT FOR F	7998.000 GAL	1.900	15,196.20	3.750	29,992.50	3.900
S-601-B	CLASS B STRUC	10.930 CY	1,300.000	14,209.00	800.000	8,744.00	1,228.000
S-602-A	REINFORCING	894.000 LB	1.100	983.40	1.000	894.00	3.000
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	576.000 LF	32.000	18,432.00	22.500	12,960.00	33.000
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	224.000 LF	42.000	9,408.00	37.050	8,299.20	47.000
S-603-C-A	30" REINFORCE	12.000 LF	60.000	720.00	68.000	816.00	72.500
S-603-C-A	60" REINFORCE	136.000 LF	175.000	23,800.00	176.400	23,990.40	169.000
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCE	12.000 EA	800.000	9,600.00	609.600	7,315.20	668.000
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	4.000 EA	850.000	3,400.00	700.800	2,803.20	741.000
S-603-C-B	30" REINFORCE	1.000 EA	900.000	900.00	771.000	771.00	969.000
S-603-C-B	60" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	2,750.000	5,500.00	2,800.000	5,600.00	2,860.000
S-603-C-D	73" X 45" REINF	168.000 LF	300.000	50,400.00	209.850	35,254.80	196.000
S-603-C-D	88" X 54" REINF	128.000 LF	375.000	48,000.00	289.650	37,075.20	273.000

Office of State Aid Road- DECD-0029(28)B			***Low Bid***				
Itawamba County			Preliminary		1,952,798.820		2,079,718.70
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland			WG Construction, Co., Inc.		Chancellor Brothers		
18-Jul-2008			Unit	Extended	Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.	SAFECO	
S-603-C-E	88" X 54" REINFC	2.000 EA	4,000.000	8,000.00	3,200.000	6,400.00	3,353.000
S-604-A	CASTINGS	158.000 LB	2.700	426.60	4.000	632.00	6.150
S-605- W	FILTER MATERI.	30.100 CY	65.000	1,956.50	35.000	1,053.50	25.000
S-605- W	FILTER MATERI.	39.520 CY	50.000	1,976.00	35.000	1,383.20	32.000
S-605-AA	GEOTEXTILE FC	363.000 SY	4.000	1,452.00	3.250	1,179.75	4.000
S-609-D	COMBINATION C	320.000 LF	21.000	6,720.00	20.000	6,400.00	16.800
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	40.000 EA	80.000	3,200.00	90.000	3,600.00	77.500
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	40,000.000	40,000.00	25,000.000	25,000.00	6,000.000
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000
619-G4	PERMANENT TY	24.000 LF	37.000	888.00	40.000	960.00	42.000
S-621-A	6" WIDE THERM	0.127 MI	1,800.000	228.60	3,000.000	381.00	3,150.000
S-621-C	6" WIDE THERM	2.132 MI	2,000.000	4,264.00	2,100.000	4,477.20	2,205.000
S-621-E-1	6" WIDE THERM	9556.000 LF	0.550	5,255.80	0.470	4,491.32	0.500
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLAST	236.000 LF	3.000	708.00	2.250	531.00	2.350
S-621-H-2	THERMOPLAST	76.800 SF	5.000	384.00	8.000	614.40	8.400
626-G	THERMOPLAST	250.000 LF	1.250	312.50	1.500	375.00	1.600
626-G	THERMOPLAST	3297.000 LF	1.250	4,121.25	1.500	4,945.50	1.600
S-627-K	RED-CLEAR REI	204.000 EA	6.000	1,224.00	6.000	1,224.00	6.300
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELL	132.000 EA	6.000	792.00	6.000	792.00	6.300
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZE	19.000 EA	125.000	2,375.00	120.000	2,280.00	126.000
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZE	5.000 EA	125.000	625.00	120.000	600.00	126.000
S-630-D	REFLECTORIZE	3.000 EA	100.000	300.00	40.000	120.00	45.000
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZE	2.000 EA	170.000	340.00	140.000	280.00	150.000
TOTAL ROADWAY				2,237,932.35		1,881,513.82	
EROSION CONTROL							
S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	30.000 TON	50.000	1,500.00	100.000	3,000.00	73.000
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	15.000 TON	700.000	10,500.00	800.000	12,000.00	820.000
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	1.500 TON	700.000	1,050.00	800.000	1,200.00	890.000
S-214-A	SEEDING	15.000 AC	300.000	4,500.00	250.000	3,750.00	431.000
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	30.000 TON	200.000	6,000.00	200.000	6,000.00	220.000
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	233.000 SY	4.000	932.00	5.000	1,165.00	6.300
S-229-A	PORTLAND CEM	44.720 CY	325.000	14,534.00	375.000	16,770.00	397.000
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SI	3225.000 LF	3.500	11,287.50	4.000	12,900.00	3.100
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EF	100.000 EA	6.000	600.00	5.000	500.00	8.500
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	400.000 TON	35.000	14,000.00	35.000	14,000.00	36.000
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				64,903.50		71,285.00	
TOTAL BID				2,302,835.85		1,952,798.82	
DIFFERENCE						0.00	
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :						-15.20%	

Approved: _____
Jerry Gilliland, P.E., District Engineer

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, \$ will rank them in order from the lowest to the projects in proper order. If the contractor enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the \$

Office of State Aid Road- DECD-0029(28)B				2,155,331.04		2,174,088.01		2,235,006.99	
Itawamba County				Fidelity & Deposit Co. of Maryland		Cashiers Check		Travelers Casualty & Surety Co	
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland				L&T Construction, Inc.		Century Construction & Realty		Rutledge Contractors, Inc.	
18-Jul-2008				Fidelity & Deposit Co. of Maryland		Cashiers Check		Travelers Casualty & Surety Co	
ROADWAY									
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	142,000.00	201,365.000	201,365.00	140,000.000	140,000.00	189,500.000	189,500.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	100,000.00	35,000.000	35,000.00	128,380.000	128,380.00	75,000.000	75,000.00
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF A	1930.000 SY	13,027.50	8.500	16,405.00	0.610	1,177.30	2.250	4,342.50
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF P	80.000 LF	800.00	12.000	960.00	5.780	462.40	9.500	760.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	99097.000 CY	198,194.00	2.250	222,968.25	2.000	198,194.00	4.000	396,388.00
S-203-H	EXCESS EXCAV	23811.000 CY	47,622.00	2.000	47,622.00	2.000	47,622.00	4.000	95,244.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MAT	2881.000 CY	44,655.50	20.600	59,348.60	9.610	27,686.41	26.700	76,922.70
S-304-D	CRUSHED STON	21325.000 TON	533,125.00	23.500	501,137.50	22.970	489,835.25	18.500	394,512.50
S-307-C	SOIL-LIME-WATI	23702.000 SY	47,404.00	2.100	49,774.20	2.210	52,381.42	2.000	47,404.00
S-307-D	LIME (5%)	631.000 TON	94,650.00	157.500	99,382.50	165.600	104,493.60	150.000	94,650.00
S-310-D	MIXING, SHAPIN	22853.000 SY	12,569.15	1.050	23,995.65	1.140	26,052.42	1.000	22,853.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	3003.000 TON	237,237.00	85.720	257,417.16	91.340	274,294.02	79.000	237,237.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	4220.000 TON	299,620.00	79.210	334,266.20	82.080	346,377.60	71.000	299,620.00
S-408-A	ASPHALT FOR F	7998.000 GAL	79.98	3.940	31,512.12	3.470	27,753.06	1.000	7,998.00
S-601-B	CLASS B STRUC	10.930 CY	16,285.70	800.000	8,744.00	375.000	4,098.75	2,090.000	22,843.70
S-602-A	REINFORCING	894.000 LB	8.94	1.000	894.00	2.310	2,065.14	3.000	2,682.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	576.000 LF	20,448.00	28.770	16,571.52	33.380	19,226.88	28.600	16,473.60
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	224.000 LF	10,640.00	40.020	8,964.48	46.120	10,330.88	44.500	9,968.00
S-603-C-A	30" REINFORCE	12.000 LF	714.00	108.570	1,302.84	58.670	704.04	62.000	744.00
S-603-C-A	60" REINFORCE	136.000 LF	23,732.00	144.520	19,654.72	169.570	23,061.52	167.000	22,712.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCE	12.000 EA	10,080.00	861.720	10,340.64	746.500	8,958.00	633.000	7,596.00
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	4.000 EA	3,660.00	925.560	3,702.24	818.680	3,274.72	744.000	2,976.00
S-603-C-B	30" REINFORCE	1.000 EA	975.00	975.120	975.12	904.060	904.06	907.000	907.00
S-603-C-B	60" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	6,630.00	3,022.920	6,045.84	2,996.810	5,993.62	2,448.000	4,896.00
S-603-C-D	73" X 45" REINF	168.000 LF	33,600.00	167.940	28,213.92	199.800	33,566.40	199.000	33,432.00
S-603-C-D	88" X 54" REINF	128.000 LF	35,840.00	224.770	28,770.56	271.720	34,780.16	268.000	34,304.00

Office of State Aid Road- DECD-0029(28)B				2,155,331.04		2,174,088.01		2,235,006.99	
Itawamba County				L&T Construction, Inc.		Century Construction & Realty		Rutledge Contractors, Inc.	
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland				Fidelity & Deposit Co. of Mary		Cashiers Check		Travelers Casualty & Surety Co	
18-Jul-2008									
S-603-C-E	88" X 54" REINFC	2.000 EA	8,480.00	3,383.280	6,766.56	3,528.340	7,056.68	3,168.000	6,336.00
S-604-A	CASTINGS	158.000 LB	1.58	3.500	553.00	3.500	553.00	5.000	790.00
S-605- W	FILTER MATERI.	30.100 CY	1,173.90	50.400	1,517.04	57.800	1,739.78	61.000	1,836.10
S-605- W	FILTER MATERI.	39.520 CY	1,304.16	50.400	1,991.81	60.000	2,371.20	61.000	2,410.72
S-605-AA	GEOTEXTILE FC	363.000 SY	1,089.00	2.500	907.50	3.000	1,089.00	2.850	1,034.55
S-609-D	COMBINATION C	320.000 LF	9,600.00	14.500	4,640.00	24.570	7,862.40	19.000	6,080.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	40.000 EA	4,000.00	75.000	3,000.00	60.000	2,400.00	72.500	2,900.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	24,000.00	7,000.000	7,000.00	13,000.000	13,000.00	5,600.000	5,600.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00
619-G4	PERMANENT TY	24.000 LF	960.00	42.000	1,008.00	46.240	1,109.76	40.000	960.00
S-621-A	6" WIDE THERM	0.127 MI	381.00	3,150.000	400.05	3,468.000	440.44	3,000.000	381.00
S-621-C	6" WIDE THERM	2.132 MI	4,477.20	2,205.000	4,701.06	2,427.600	5,175.64	2,100.000	4,477.20
S-621-E-1	6" WIDE THERM	9556.000 LF	4,491.32	0.490	4,682.44	0.540	5,160.24	0.470	4,491.32
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLAST	236.000 LF	531.00	2.360	556.96	2.600	613.60	2.250	531.00
S-621-H-2	THERMOPLAST	76.800 SF	614.40	8.400	645.12	9.250	710.40	8.000	614.40
626-G	THERMOPLAST	250.000 LF	375.00	1.580	395.00	1.730	432.50	1.500	375.00
626-G	THERMOPLAST	3297.000 LF	4,945.50	1.580	5,209.26	1.730	5,703.81	1.500	4,945.50
S-627-K	RED-CLEAR REI	204.000 EA	1,224.00	6.300	1,285.20	6.940	1,415.76	6.000	1,224.00
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELL	132.000 EA	792.00	6.300	831.60	6.940	916.08	6.000	792.00
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZE	19.000 EA	2,280.00	126.000	2,394.00	139.000	2,641.00	120.000	2,280.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZE	5.000 EA	600.00	126.000	630.00	139.000	695.00	120.000	600.00
S-630-D	REFLECTORIZE	3.000 EA	120.00	42.000	126.00	46.240	138.72	40.000	120.00
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZE	2.000 EA	280.00	147.000	294.00	161.840	323.68	140.000	280.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			2,012,517.83		2,070,561.70		2,078,822.92		2,156,024.79
EROSION CONTROL									
S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	30.000 TON	1,800.00	80.000	2,400.00	111.000	3,330.00	100.000	3,000.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	15.000 TON	10,500.00	850.000	12,750.00	1,215.000	18,225.00	800.000	12,000.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	1.500 TON	1,050.00	850.000	1,275.00	2,208.000	3,312.00	800.000	1,200.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	15.000 AC	10,500.00	550.000	8,250.00	1,040.000	15,600.00	250.000	3,750.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	30.000 TON	7,050.00	200.000	6,000.00	332.000	9,960.00	200.000	6,000.00
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	233.000 SY	1,398.00	3.000	699.00	5.000	1,165.00	5.000	1,165.00
S-229-A	PORTLAND CEM	44.720 CY	14,757.60	530.000	23,701.60	364.140	16,284.34	385.000	17,217.20
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SI	3225.000 LF	11,287.50	3.750	12,093.75	4.350	14,028.75	6.000	19,350.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EF	100.000 EA	900.00	8.000	800.00	19.000	1,900.00	10.000	1,000.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	400.000 TON	14,800.00	42.000	16,800.00	28.650	11,460.00	40.000	16,000.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			74,043.10		84,769.35		95,265.09		80,682.20
TOTAL BID			2,086,560.93		2,155,331.05		2,174,088.01		2,236,706.99
DIFFERENCE			0.00		0.01		0.00		1,700.00
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			-9.39%		-6.41%		-5.59%		-2.87%

Approved: _____
Jerry Gilliland, P.E., Distric

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, and the amount of bid for each item. The contractor will rank them in order from the lowest to the highest. The projects in proper order. If the contractor enters a "x" in the amount of bid column for an item, it means the contractor did not bid that item to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the bid tab, use the following instructions:

Office of State Aid Road- DECD-0029(28)B			2,288,848.80		2,460,407.31		2,502,460.97		2,553,594.76	
Itawamba County										
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland			Hill Brothers Construction, Inc.		Joe McGee Construction Co.		Phillips Contracting Co.		TLSL, Inc.	
18-Jul-2008			Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.		SAFECO		Fidelity & Deposit Co. of Maryland		Travelers Casualty & Surety Co. of America	
ROADWAY										
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	175,000.000	175,000.00	95,250.000	95,250.00	100,000.000	100,000.00	125,000.000	
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	200,000.000	200,000.00	255,075.000	255,075.00	100,000.000	100,000.00	250,000.000	
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT	1930.000 SY	3.000	5,790.00	8.000	15,440.00	10.000	19,300.00	5.000	
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	80.000 LF	15.000	1,200.00	10.050	804.00	10.000	800.00	10.000	
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	99097.000 CY	2.250	222,968.25	3.500	346,839.50	4.000	396,388.00	3.600	
S-203-H	EXCESS EXCAVATION	23811.000 CY	2.500	59,527.50	3.500	83,338.50	4.000	95,244.00	3.600	
S-304-A	GRANULAR MATERIAL	2881.000 CY	22.000	63,382.00	22.000	63,382.00	20.000	57,620.00	21.000	
S-304-D	CRUSHED STONE	21325.000 TON	22.000	469,150.00	25.500	543,787.50	32.300	688,797.50	28.000	
S-307-C	SOIL-LIME-WATER	23702.000 SY	2.150	50,959.30	2.000	47,404.00	2.000	47,404.00	2.000	
S-307-D	LIME (5%)	631.000 TON	160.000	100,960.00	150.000	94,650.00	150.000	94,650.00	150.000	
S-310-D	MIXING, SHAPING	22853.000 SY	1.100	25,138.30	1.000	22,853.00	1.000	22,853.00	1.000	
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT	3003.000 TON	80.000	240,240.00	79.000	237,237.00	79.000	237,237.00	79.000	
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHALT	4220.000 TON	75.000	316,500.00	71.000	299,620.00	73.000	308,060.00	71.000	
S-408-A	ASPHALT FOR FILL	7998.000 GAL	3.750	29,992.50	3.750	29,992.50	3.750	29,992.50	3.750	
S-601-B	CLASS B STRUCTURE	10.930 CY	1,500.000	16,395.00	1,500.000	16,395.00	1,000.000	10,930.00	600.000	
S-602-A	REINFORCING STEEL	894.000 LB	3.000	2,682.00	1.000	894.00	2.000	1,788.00	2.000	
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCEMENT	576.000 LF	40.000	23,040.00	26.700	15,379.20	30.000	17,280.00	26.000	
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCEMENT	224.000 LF	55.000	12,320.00	38.700	8,668.80	44.000	9,856.00	46.000	
S-603-C-A	30" REINFORCEMENT	12.000 LF	70.000	840.00	116.750	1,401.00	60.000	720.00	72.000	
S-603-C-A	60" REINFORCEMENT	136.000 LF	195.000	26,520.00	187.500	25,500.00	168.000	22,848.00	210.000	
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCEMENT	12.000 EA	700.000	8,400.00	615.000	7,380.00	700.000	8,400.00	600.000	
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCEMENT	4.000 EA	800.000	3,200.00	758.500	3,034.00	767.000	3,068.00	800.000	
S-603-C-B	30" REINFORCEMENT	1.000 EA	900.000	900.00	816.000	816.00	800.000	800.00	1,250.000	
S-603-C-B	60" REINFORCEMENT	2.000 EA	2,750.000	5,500.00	2,618.500	5,237.00	3,000.000	6,000.00	5,000.000	
S-603-C-D	73" X 45" REINFORCEMENT	168.000 LF	210.000	35,280.00	232.500	39,060.00	190.000	31,920.00	240.000	
S-603-C-D	88" X 54" REINFORCEMENT	128.000 LF	285.000	36,480.00	316.500	40,512.00	240.000	30,720.00	300.000	

Office of State Aid Road- DECD-0029(28)B			2,288,848.80	2,460,407.31	2,502,460.97	2,553,594.76			
Itawamba County			Hill Brothers Construction, Inc.	Joe McGee Construction Co.	Phillips Contracting Co.	TLSL, Inc.			
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland			Liberty Mutual Insurance Co.	SAFECO	Fidelity & Deposit Co. of Mary	Travelers Casua			
18-Jul-2008									
S-603-C-E	88" X 54" REINFC	2.000 EA	3,400.000	6,800.00	3,825.000	7,650.00	3,400.000	6,800.00	5,000.000
S-604-A	CASTINGS	158.000 LB	4.000	632.00	5.000	790.00	3.000	474.00	12.000
S-605- W	FILTER MATERI.	30.100 CY	60.000	1,806.00	71.750	2,159.68	65.000	1,956.50	42.000
S-605- W	FILTER MATERI.	39.520 CY	60.000	2,371.20	60.500	2,390.96	65.000	2,568.80	42.000
S-605-AA	GEOTEXTILE FC	363.000 SY	4.000	1,452.00	3.250	1,179.75	2.500	907.50	3.000
S-609-D	COMBINATION C	320.000 LF	30.000	9,600.00	22.500	7,200.00	20.000	6,400.00	52.000
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	40.000 EA	100.000	4,000.00	150.000	6,000.00	90.000	3,600.00	100.000
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	15,000.000	15,000.00	15,650.000	15,650.00	25,000.000	25,000.00	25,000.000
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000	0.00	10.000
619-G4	PERMANENT TY	24.000 LF	45.000	1,080.00	40.000	960.00	40.000	960.00	40.000
S-621-A	6" WIDE THERM	0.127 MI	3,300.000	419.10	3,000.000	381.00	3,000.000	381.00	3,000.000
S-621-C	6" WIDE THERM	2.132 MI	2,325.000	4,956.90	2,100.000	4,477.20	2,100.000	4,477.20	2,100.000
S-621-E-1	6" WIDE THERM	9556.000 LF	0.550	5,255.80	0.470	4,491.32	0.470	4,491.32	0.470
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLAST	236.000 LF	2.500	590.00	2.250	531.00	2.250	531.00	2.250
S-621-H-2	THERMOPLAST	76.800 SF	9.000	691.20	8.000	614.40	8.000	614.40	8.000
626-G	THERMOPLAST	250.000 LF	1.750	437.50	1.500	375.00	1.500	375.00	1.500
626-G	THERMOPLAST	3297.000 LF	1.750	5,769.75	1.500	4,945.50	1.500	4,945.50	1.500
S-627-K	RED-CLEAR REI	204.000 EA	6.750	1,377.00	6.000	1,224.00	6.000	1,224.00	6.000
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELL	132.000 EA	6.750	891.00	6.000	792.00	6.000	792.00	6.000
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZE	19.000 EA	130.000	2,470.00	120.000	2,280.00	120.000	2,280.00	120.000
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZE	5.000 EA	130.000	650.00	120.000	600.00	120.000	600.00	120.000
S-630-D	REFLECTORIZE	3.000 EA	45.000	135.00	40.000	120.00	40.000	120.00	40.000
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZE	2.000 EA	150.000	300.00	140.000	280.00	140.000	280.00	140.000
TOTAL ROADWAY				2,204,549.30		2,371,397.81		2,418,454.22	
EROSION CONTROL									
S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	30.000 TON	75.000	2,250.00	75.000	2,250.00	90.000	2,700.00	110.000
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	15.000 TON	900.000	13,500.00	800.000	12,000.00	795.000	11,925.00	725.000
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	1.500 TON	900.000	1,350.00	2,000.000	3,000.00	500.000	750.00	700.000
S-214-A	SEEDING	15.000 AC	875.000	13,125.00	650.000	9,750.00	775.000	11,625.00	900.000
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	30.000 TON	250.000	7,500.00	200.000	6,000.00	285.000	8,550.00	240.000
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	233.000 SY	7.500	1,747.50	6.000	1,398.00	5.000	1,165.00	5.000
S-229-A	PORTLAND CEM	44.720 CY	350.000	15,652.00	450.000	20,124.00	400.000	17,888.00	400.000
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SI	3225.000 LF	3.000	9,675.00	3.500	11,287.50	3.350	10,803.75	4.000
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EF	100.000 EA	15.000	1,500.00	12.000	1,200.00	10.000	1,000.00	8.000
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	400.000 TON	45.000	18,000.00	55.000	22,000.00	44.000	17,600.00	34.000
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL				84,299.50		89,009.50		84,006.75	
TOTAL BID				2,288,848.80		2,460,407.31		2,502,460.97	
DIFFERENCE				0.00		0.00		0.00	
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :				-0.61%		6.84%		8.67%	

Approved: _____
Jerry Gilliland, P.E., Distric

As the bids are read, list the Contractor, & will rank them in order from the lowest to the projects in proper order. If the contractor enter a "x" in the amount of bid column for to the Bidtab. To make adjustments on the &

Office of State Aid Road- DECD-0029(28)B				2,555,261.75	99,999,999.00	
Itawamba County				Ausbern Construction, Inc.	0.000	
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland				I.C.W.	0.00	
18-Jul-2008				ltly & Surety Co		
ROADWAY						
S-200-A	MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	125,000.00	130,000.000	130,000.00	0.00
S-201-A	CLEARING AND	1.000 LS	250,000.00	50,000.000	50,000.00	0.00
S-202-D	REMOVAL OF A	1930.000 SY	9,650.00	7.000	13,510.00	0.00
S-202-E	REMOVAL OF P	80.000 LF	800.00	5.000	400.00	0.00
S-203-A	UNCLASSIFIED	99097.000 CY	356,749.20	4.000	396,388.00	0.00
S-203-H	EXCESS EXCAV	23811.000 CY	85,719.60	3.000	71,433.00	0.00
S-304-A	GRANULAR MAT	2881.000 CY	60,501.00	37.500	108,037.50	0.00
S-304-D	CRUSHED STON	21325.000 TON	597,100.00	28.500	607,762.50	0.00
S-307-C	SOIL-LIME-WATI	23702.000 SY	47,404.00	2.000	47,404.00	0.00
S-307-D	LIME (5%)	631.000 TON	94,650.00	150.000	94,650.00	0.00
S-310-D	MIXING, SHAPIN	22853.000 SY	22,853.00	1.000	22,853.00	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	3003.000 TON	237,237.00	84.410	253,483.23	0.00
S-403-A	HOT MIX ASPHA	4220.000 TON	299,620.00	76.660	323,505.20	0.00
S-408-A	ASPHALT FOR F	7998.000 GAL	29,992.50	3.750	29,992.50	0.00
S-601-B	CLASS B STRUC	10.930 CY	6,558.00	2,500.000	27,325.00	0.00
S-602-A	REINFORCING &	894.000 LB	1,788.00	2.000	1,788.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	18" REINFORCE	576.000 LF	14,976.00	39.500	22,752.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	24" REINFORCE	224.000 LF	10,304.00	64.600	14,470.40	0.00
S-603-C-A	30" REINFORCE	12.000 LF	864.00	90.000	1,080.00	0.00
S-603-C-A	60" REINFORCE	136.000 LF	28,560.00	307.500	41,820.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	18" REINFORCE	12.000 EA	7,200.00	1,055.000	12,660.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	24" REINFORCE	4.000 EA	3,200.00	1,200.000	4,800.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	30" REINFORCE	1.000 EA	1,250.00	1,350.000	1,350.00	0.00
S-603-C-B	60" REINFORCE	2.000 EA	10,000.00	3,700.000	7,400.00	0.00
S-603-C-D	73" X 45" REINF	168.000 LF	40,320.00	365.500	61,404.00	0.00
S-603-C-D	88" X 54" REINF	128.000 LF	38,400.00	504.500	64,576.00	0.00

Office of State Aid Road- DECD-0029(28)B				2,555,261.75	99,999,999.00	
Itawamba County				Ausbern Construction, Inc.	0.000	
District Engineer- Jerry Gilliland				I.C.W.	0.00	
18-Jul-2008						
S-603-C-E	88" X 54" REINFC	2.000 EA	10,000.00	6,250.000	12,500.00	0.00
S-604-A	CASTINGS	158.000 LB	1,896.00	5.000	790.00	0.00
S-605- W	FILTER MATERI.	30.100 CY	1,264.20	50.000	1,505.00	0.00
S-605- W	FILTER MATERI.	39.520 CY	1,659.84	50.000	1,976.00	0.00
S-605-AA	GEOTEXTILE FC	363.000 SY	1,089.00	3.000	1,089.00	0.00
S-609-D	COMBINATION C	320.000 LF	16,640.00	20.000	6,400.00	0.00
S-617-A	RIGHT-OF-WAY	40.000 EA	4,000.00	75.000	3,000.00	0.00
S-618-A	MAINTENANCE	1.000 LS	25,000.00	10,000.000	10,000.00	0.00
S-618-B	ADDITIONAL CC	0.000 SF	0.00	10.000	0.00	0.00
619-G4	PERMANENT TY	24.000 LF	960.00	40.000	960.00	0.00
S-621-A	6" WIDE THERM	0.127 MI	381.00	3,000.000	381.00	0.00
S-621-C	6" WIDE THERM	2.132 MI	4,477.20	2,100.000	4,477.20	0.00
S-621-E-1	6" WIDE THERM	9556.000 LF	4,491.32	0.470	4,491.32	0.00
S-621-H-1	THERMOPLAST	236.000 LF	531.00	2.250	531.00	0.00
S-621-H-2	THERMOPLAST	76.800 SF	614.40	8.000	614.40	0.00
626-G	THERMOPLAST	250.000 LF	375.00	1.500	375.00	0.00
626-G	THERMOPLAST	3297.000 LF	4,945.50	1.500	4,945.50	0.00
S-627-K	RED-CLEAR REI	204.000 EA	1,224.00	6.000	1,224.00	0.00
S-627-L	TWO-WAY YELL	132.000 EA	792.00	6.000	792.00	0.00
S-630-A	REFLECTORIZE	19.000 EA	2,280.00	120.000	2,280.00	0.00
S-630-B	REFLECTORIZE	5.000 EA	600.00	120.000	600.00	0.00
S-630-D	REFLECTORIZE	3.000 EA	120.00	40.000	120.00	0.00
S-630-G	REFLECTORIZE	2.000 EA	280.00	140.000	280.00	0.00
TOTAL ROADWAY			2,471,316.76	2,477,575.75		0.00
EROSION CONTROL						
S-212-A	AGRICULTURAL	30.000 TON	3,300.00	60.000	1,800.00	0.00
S-212-B	COMMERCIAL F	15.000 TON	10,875.00	700.000	10,500.00	0.00
S-212-F	AMMONIUM NIT	1.500 TON	1,050.00	700.000	1,050.00	0.00
S-214-A	SEEDING	15.000 AC	13,500.00	700.000	10,500.00	0.00
S-215-A	VEGETATIVE M/	30.000 TON	7,200.00	235.000	7,050.00	0.00
S-226-A	SOLID SODDING	233.000 SY	1,165.00	6.000	1,398.00	0.00
S-229-A	PORTLAND CEM	44.720 CY	17,888.00	400.000	17,888.00	0.00
S-233-A	TEMPORARY SI	3225.000 LF	12,900.00	4.000	12,900.00	0.00
S-235-A	TEMPORARY EF	100.000 EA	800.00	6.000	600.00	0.00
S-815-A	LOOSE RIPRAP,	400.000 TON	13,600.00	35.000	14,000.00	0.00
TOTAL EROSION CONTROL			82,278.00	77,686.00		0.00
TOTAL BID			2,553,594.76	2,555,261.75		0.00
DIFFERENCE			0.00	0.00		#####
PERCENTAGE OVER\ (UNDER) :			10.89%	10.96%		-100.00%

Approved: _____
Jerry Gilliland, P.E., Distric